8:00am-
9:20am

9:30am-
10:50am

11:00am-
12:00pm

1:15pm-
2:00pm

2:00pm-

3:30pm

3:30pm-
5:00pm

Internet classes:

ENGL 1302.0301
K107

ENGL 1301.03701
K107

Office/Student
Tutoring K 107

Office/Student
Conferencing

Office/Student
Conferencing

Office/Student
Conferencing

ENGL 1301.0004; ENGL 1302.0001; ENGL 1302.0005; ENGL 1302.0006

On Campus
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Office/Student
Tutoring K 107

Office/Student
Conferencing

Office/Student
Conferencing

Office/Student
Conferencing

ENGL 1302.0301
K107

ENGL 1301.03701
K107

Office/Student
Conferencing

Office/Student
Conferencing

Office/Student
Conferencing

Office/On Campus
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COLLEGE

On Campus

ENGL 1301.03701
K107

Office/Student
Conferencing

Office/On Campus

Office/Student
Conferencing

Office/On Campus

Office/On Campus

Office/Student
Conferencing

Office/On
Campus/Meetings

Office/On Campus
Meetings



