

Name: Lewis A. Jaimes Campus: Kingsville site Semester: SPRING 2025

Office #: K106 Phone Number: 361-592-1615 ext 4038 Email: jaimesl@coastalbend.edu

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am- 9:20am	ENGL 1302.0301 K 107	On Campus	ENGL 1302.0301 K 107	On Campus	Office/On Campus
9:30am-	ENGL 1301.03701	ENGL 1301.03701	ENGL 1301.03701	ENGL 1301.03701	Office/Student
10:50am	K 107	K 107	K 107	K 107	Conferencing
11:00am-	Office/Student	Office/Student	Office/Student	Office/Student	Office/On
12:00pm	Tutoring K 107	Tutoring K 107	Conferencing	Conferencing	Campus/Meetings
1:15pm-	Office/Student	Office/Student	Office/Student	Office/On Campus	Office/On Campus
2:00pm	Conferencing	Conferencing	Conferencing		Meetings
2:00pm-	Office/Student	Office/Student	Office/Student	Office/Student	
3:30pm	Conferencing	Conferencing	Conferencing	Conferencing	
3:30pm- 5:00pm	Office/Student Conferencing	Office/Student Conferencing	Office/On Campus	Office/On Campus	

Internet classes: ENGL 1301.0004; ENGL 1302.0001; ENGL 1302.0005; ENGL 1302.0006